
 

 Teacher Email contacts 
Barker, Laurie –  Laurie.Barker@education.wa.edu.au 
Barnett, Craig –  Craig.Barnett@education.wa.edu.au 
Beecham, Kara –  Kara.Beecham@education.wa.edu.au 
Beecham, Paul –  Paul.Beecham@education.wa.edu.au 
Buckland, Chris –  Chris.Buckland1@education.wa.edu.au 
Buckland, Sue –  Susan.Buckland@education.wa.edu.au 
Cameron, Brian –  Brian.Cameron@education.wa.edu.au 
Cameron, Scott –  Scott.Cameron@education.wa.edu.au 
Cameron, Tracy –  Tracy.Cameron@education.wa.edu.au 
Caudle, Michael –  Michael.Caudle@education.wa.edu.au  
Collins-Willmott, Sara –  Sara.Collins-Willmott@education.wa.edu.au 
Cummins, Mark –  Mark.Cummins@education.wa.edu.au 
Darby, Bruce –  Bruce.Darby@education.wa.edu.au 
den Boer, Priscilla –  Priscilla.DenBoer@education.wa.edu.au 
Gregory, Nola –  Nola.Gregory@education.wa.edu.au 
Hastie, Kerry –  Kerry.Hastie1@education.wa.edu.au 
Hayes, Leanne –  Leanne.Hayes@education.wa.edu.au 
Healy, Craig –  Craig.Healy@education.wa.edu.au 
Howse, Belinda –  Belinda.Howse@education.wa.edu.au 
Hughes, Taylor –  Taylor.Hughes@education.wa.edu.au 
Juniper, Caroline –  Caroline.Juniper@education.wa.edu.au 
Keen, Martin –  Martin.Keen@education.wa.edu.au 
Kirwan, Gillian –  Gillian.Kirwan@education.wa.edu.au 
Lacy, Ed –  Ed.Lacy@education.wa.edu.au 
Marzohl, Patrick –  Patrick.Marzohl@education.wa.edu.au 
Marzohl-Duffy, Kate –  Kate.Marzohl-Duffy@education.wa.edu.au 
McCormack, Meredith –  Meredith.Mccormack@education.wa.edu.au 
McCoy, Angela – Angela.Mccoy@education.wa.edu.au 
McTaggart, John - John.Mctaggart@education.wa.edu.au 
Meyer, Mark –  Mark.Meyer@education.wa.edu.au 
Miller, Michelle –  Michelle.Miller@education.wa.edu.au 
Nelson, Jason –  Jason.Nelson@education.wa.edu.au 
Nikulinsky, Mike – Michael.Nikulinsky@education.wa.edu.au 
Pike, Lee –  Lee.Pike@education.wa.edu.au 
Poulter, Rob –  Robert.Poulter@education.wa.edu.au 
Roberts, Di  -  Dianne.Roberts@education.wa.edu.au 
Rose, Terry –  Terry.Rose@education.wa.edu.au 
Sharpe, Heather –  Heather.Sharpe@education.wa.edu.au 
Smith, Liam –  Liam.Smith@education.wa.edu.au 
Stene, Petra –  Petra.Stene@education.wa.edu.au 
Stewart, Garrath –  Garrath.Stewart@education.wa.edu.au 
Szymanski, Michelle –  Michelle.Szymanski@education.wa.edu.au 
Taylor, David –  David.Taylor1@education.wa.edu.au 
Thwaites, Ian –  Ian.Thwaites@education.wa.edu.au 
Walters, Matt –  Matthew.Walters@education.wa.edu.au 
Williamson, Vicki –  Vicki.Williamson@education.wa.edu.au 
Wilmot, Lynda –  Lynda.Wilmot@education.wa.edu.au 
Wilson, Brett –  Brett.Wilson@education.wa.edu.au 

 


